
001 |RO 25 0931170M | |DA41EB68 |05.10 11:37:44.8 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |RO 25 0931181M | |DA585FE2 |05.10 11:40:14.3 |OK |01 |004 |
003 |RO 25 0931148M | |DA5860E0 |05.10 11:42:24.7 |OK |01 |038 |
004 |RO 25 0931187M | |DA586001 |05.10 11:44:01.9 |OK |01 |024 |
005 |RO 25 0931156M | |DA5860AE |05.10 11:44:02.5 |OK |01 |011 |
006 |RO 25 0931178M | |DA1A06ED |05.10 11:44:05.3 |OK |01 |034 |
007 |RO 25 0931138M | |DA3EF41D |05.10 11:44:16.5 |OK |01 |030 |
008 |RO 25 0931143M | |DA585E4B |05.10 11:44:55.3 |OK |01 |008 |
009 |RO 25 0931112M | |DA3EF1D9 |05.10 11:45:51.0 |OK |01 |005 |
010 |RO 25 0931110M | |DA2D0D83 |05.10 11:45:51.3 |OK |01 |021 |
011 |RO 25 0931172M | |DA5860FC |05.10 11:45:58.2 |OK |01 |032 |
012 |RO 25 0931151M | |DA317B97 |05.10 11:46:00.5 |OK |01 |027 |
013 |RO 25 0931120M | |DA58717C |05.10 11:46:02.9 |OK |01 |001 |
014 |RO 25 0931191M | |DA585D98 |05.10 11:46:14.1 |OK |01 |017 |
015 |RO 25 0933167M | |DAE457E7 |05.10 11:49:30.5 |OK |01 |023 |
016 |RO 25 0931105M | |DA585D4A |05.10 11:49:35.0 |OK |01 |039 |
017 |RO 25 0931124M | |DA586037 |05.10 11:49:36.6 |OK |01 |016 |
018 |RO 25 0931152M | |DA474BD7 |05.10 11:49:43.9 |OK |01 |009 |
019 |RO 25 0931123M | |DA585E44 |05.10 11:50:44.8 |OK |01 |044 |
020 |RO 25 0931142M | |DA3EF251 |05.10 11:50:46.7 |OK |01 |036 |
021 |RO 25 0931139M | |DA474D94 |05.10 11:50:51.3 |OK |01 |007 |
022 |RO 25 0931107M | |DA585E23 |05.10 11:51:29.6 |OK |01 |025 |
023 |RO 25 0931167M | |DA3E520C |05.10 11:53:01.9 |OK |01 |006 |
024 |RO 25 0931195M | |DA6CE712 |05.10 11:53:02.7 |OK |01 |037 |
025 |RO 25 0931144M | |DA3EF230 |05.10 11:56:18.6 |OK |01 |028 |
026 |RO 25 0931121M | |DA3E5316 |05.10 11:57:55.5 |OK |01 |022 |
027 |RO 25 0931179M | |DA3E51B4 |05.10 11:59:56.6 |OK |01 |040 |
028 |RO 25 0931132M | |DA585D88 |05.10 12:01:19.8 |OK |01 |042 |
029 |RO 25 0931141M | |DA3E52CD |05.10 12:01:22.3 |OK |01 |033 |
030 |RO 25 0931192M | |DA5860A9 |05.10 12:01:37.9 |OK |01 |013 |
031 |RO 25 0931102M | |DA3E5235 |05.10 12:01:38.6 |OK |01 |019 |
032 |RO 25 0931157M | |DA5092C8 |05.10 12:02:00.4 |OK |01 |029 |
033 |RO 25 0933165M | |DA5091C1 |05.10 12:05:49.7 |OK |01 |014 |
034 |RO 25 0931194M | |DA50925D |05.10 12:05:54.3 |OK |01 |035 |
035 |RO 25 0933169M | |DA509211 |05.10 12:07:27.0 |OK |01 |020 |
036 |RO 25 0931119M | |DA474B13 |05.10 12:08:49.5 |OK |01 |031 |
037 |RO 25 0931166M | |DA088232 |05.10 12:10:43.8 |OK |01 |012 |
038 |RO 25 0931199M | |DA3E509A |05.10 12:10:44.1 |OK |01 |043 |
039 |RO 25 0931197M | |DA586049 |05.10 12:18:20.8 |OK |01 |015 |
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040 |RO 25 0933163M | |DA5091D4 |05.10 12:18:21.5 |OK |01 |041 |
041 |RO 25 0931108M | |DA474CA2 |05.10 13:03:22.6 |OK |01 |026 |
042 |RO 25 0931175M | |DA3E539F |05.10 14:33:56.9 |OK |01 |010 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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